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Cutlery
1.5mm 
1.8mm
14 G
2.0mm

PRODUCT

Coffee Spoon
Tea Spoon / Tea Fork
Cake Fork
Ice Cream Spoon
Fruit Fork
Baby Spoon / Baby Fork
AP Spoon

PRODUCT

AP Fork
Soup Spoon
Parfait Spoon
Table Spoon
Table Fork
AP Knife
Service Spoon

THICKNESS

1.3 mm
1.3 mm
1.3 mm
1.3 mm
1.3 mm
1.4 mm
1.5 mm

THICKNESS

1.5 mm
1.5 mm
1.5 mm
1.5 MM
1.5 MM
3.0 MM
1.5 MM

MRP (12pcs.)

250.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
450.00                
550.00                

 

MRP (12pcs.)

550.00                
550.00
550.00                
650.00             
650.00

1200.00
800.00 

 

                

SUSHI 1.5 MMSHINE 1.5 MM

AIDA 1.5 MMCENTURY 1.5 MM

SILVER LINE 1.5 MM

Description of 1.5mm Cutlery 

1.5mm Cutlery 
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SHEEN 2.0 MMMUNNAR 2.0 MM

DELTA 2.0 MM

AQUA 2.0 MM AQUA RICE HAMMER 2.0 MM

PRODUCT

Coffee Spoon
Tea Spoon / Tea Fork
Cake Fork
Ice Cream Spoon
Fruit Fork
Baby Spoon / Baby Fork
AP Spoon

PRODUCT

AP Fork
Soup Spoon
Parfait Spoon
Table Spoon
Table Fork
AP Knife
Service Spoon

THICKNESS

1.5 mm
1.5 mm
1.5 mm
1.5 mm
1.5 mm
1.5 mm
1.8 mm

THICKNESS

1.8 mm
1.8 mm
1.8 mm
1.8 MM
1.8 MM
3.5 MM
1.8 MM

MRP (12pcs.)

360.00                
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00 
550.00
770.00 

 

MRP (12pcs.)

770.00                
770.00                
770.00                
950.00                
950.00             

1,250.00             
1,050.00 

                

Description of 1.8mm Cutlery 

2.0mm Cutlery 1.8mm Cutlery 
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CUBE 1.8 MM

REGENT 1.8 MM

2.0mm Cutlery 

FROST 2.0 MM

ROSEBUD 2.0 MM



Titanium Cutlery2.0mm Cutlery 
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DEW 2.0 MM

Black Titanium                            
MRP Rs. 90/- Per Piece Extra

Please Note :-

Hand Hammer 
MRP Rs. 180/- Per Dozen Extra

PRODUCT

Coffee Spoon 
Tea Spoon 
Baby Spoon/Baby Fork 
AP Spoon 
AP Fork 
Soup Spoon 
Table Spoon 
Table Fork 
Ap Knife 
Service Spoon 
Steak Knife 
Butter Knife

1.5 MM Design

1.3 mm 
1.3 mm 
1.4 mm 
1.5 mm 
1.5 mm 
1.5 mm 
1.5 mm 
1.5 mm 
3.0 mm 
1.5 mm

2.0 MM Design

1.7 mm 
1.7 mm 
1.7 mm 
2.0 mm 
2.0 mm 
2.0 mm 
2.0 mm 
2.0 mm 
4.0 mm 
2.0 mm

4.0 MM Design

2.5 mm 
3.0 mm 
3.0 mm 
4.0 mm 
4.0 mm 
4.0 mm 
4.0 mm 
4.0 mm 
6.0 mm 
4.0 mm 
6.0 mm 
6.0 mm

MRP (Per Pcs.)

80.00
90.00

100.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
120.00
120.00
150.00
130.00

MRP (Per Pcs.)

100.00
110.00
120.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
160.00
160.00
180.00
180.00

MRP (Per Pcs.)

150.00
180.00
210.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
290.00
290.00
250.00
300.00
260.00
190.00

Description of Titanium (PVD) Cutlery 

Hand Hammer 
MRP Rs 360/- Per Dozen Extra (Knife)

PRODUCT

Coffee Spoon 
Tea Spoon / Tea Fork 
Cake Fork 
Ice cream Spoon 
Fruit Fork 
Baby Spoon/Baby Fork 
Butter Knife
AP Spoon 

PRODUCT

AP Fork
Soup Spoon 
Parfait Spoon 
Table Spoon 
Table Fork  
AP Knife 
Service Spoon

THICKNESS

1.7 MM 
1.7 MM
 1.7 MM 
1.7 MM 
1.7 MM 
1.7 MM 
1.5 MM
2.0 MM  

THICKNESS

 2.0 MM
2.0 MM 
2.0 MM 
2.0 MM 
2.0 MM 
4.0 MM 
2.0 MM

MRP (12pcs.)

400.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
500.00
850.00

MRP (12pcs.)

850.00
850.00
850.00                

1,050.00
1,050.00
1,300.00
1,200.00

                

Description of 2.0mm Cutlery 

Gold Munnar

Copper Rosebud

Gold Luke

Behold the beauty 
of our cutlery 

with our 
new designs 
every month.

““

“



Tableware
Spoon Rest
Cruet Set
Bread basket
Serving Pan, Handi & 
Kadhai

Tableware
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SPOON REST SQUARE
MTSW SR 101 - 11x13cm
MRP Rs. 210.00 Per Pcs.

SPOON REST
MTSW SR 104 - 23cm
MRP Rs. 335.00 Per Pcs.

CAKE SERVER SS HANDLE HAMMERED
MTSW CS 103 - 9inch
MRP Rs. 100.00 Per Pcs.

CAKE SERVER SS 
MTSW CS 102 - 16.5cm
MRP Rs. 150.00 Per Pcs.

SPOON REST Large
MTSW SR 103 - 23cm
MRP Rs. 335.00 Per Pcs.

SPOON REST Small
MTSW SR 102 - 20cm
MRP Rs. 200.00 Per Pcs.

SPOON REST (Titanium)
MTSW SR 104 T - 23cm
MRP Rs. 755.00 Per Pcs.

SPOON REST SQUARE (Titanium)
MTSW SR 101 T - 11x13cm
MRP Rs. 475.00 Per Pcs.



TablewareTableware
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CUTLERY CADDY
MTSW CD 101 - 11 X 11 X 18.5 cm
MRP Rs. 300.00 Per Pcs.

NAPKIN HOLDER 
MTSW NH 01 - 18 x 3 x 11 CM
MRP Rs. 200.00 Per Pcs.

NAPKIN HOLDER 
MTSW NH 02 - 18 x 3 x 11 CM
MRP Rs. 200.00 Per Pcs.

CAKE SERVER BLACK HANDLE
MTSW CS 105 - 8inch
MRP Rs. 190.00 Per Pcs.

CUTLERY HOLDER
MTSW CTH 01 - 11 x 13 cm
MRP Rs. 200.00 Per Pcs.

CUTLERY HOLDER
MTSW CTH 03 - 12 x 14 cm
MRP Rs. 285.00 Per Pcs.

CUTLERY HOLDER BLACK
MTSW CTH - 01 (BLACK) - 11 x 13 cm
MRP Rs. 250.00 Per Pcs.

BUTTER DISH WITH BUTTER KNIFE
MTSW BD 101 - 18 x 13 x 5 cm
MRP Rs. 525.00 Per Pcs.

NAPKIN HOLDER WITH CADDY
14 x 12 x 12 cm
MRP Rs. 625.00/- Per Pcs.

NAPKIN HOLDER 

MRP Rs. 175.00 Per Pcs.
MTSW NH 06 - 12.5 x 3 x 10 CM

NAPKIN HOLDER WITH WOODEN BASE
MTSW NH 105 - 12.5 x 3 x 12 CM
MRP Rs. 260.00 Per Pcs.



Tableware 
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CONDIMENT SET WITH LID  (3+1 PCS. SET)
MTSW CSW - 03 - 34 X 13 X 8 cm
MRP Rs. 1750.00 Per Set

SALT N PEPPER WITH WOODEN BASE
MTSW S&P 102 (W) - 6 x 6 inch (Set)
MRP Rs. 600.00 Per Set

NAPKIN HOLDER 3 IN 1 (BLACK)
13 X 6.5 X 8cm
MRP Rs. 700.00 Per Set

SALT N PEPPER
SP 07 - 3 x 7 cm
MRP Rs. 300.00 Per Set

SALT N PEPPER
Dual Tone - 1 x 1 x 3 inch
MRP Rs. 300.00 Per Set

SALT N PEPPER TITANIUM
MTSW S&P 102 T - 6 x 6 inch (Set)
MRP Rs. 850.00 Per Set

SALT N PEPPER
MTSW S&P 102 - 6 x 6 inch (Set)
MRP Rs. 475.00 Per Set

CONDIMENT SET WITH LID (2 PCS. SET)

MRP Rs. 950.00 Per Set
MTSW CSW - 01 - 18 x 8 x 8 CM

Tableware

SUGAR CADDY WITH TONG
MTSW SRB 101 - 13 x 13 x 15 cm
MRP Rs. 450.00 Per Pcs.

CONDIMENT SET WITHOUT LID (3+1 PCS. SET)
MTSW CSW - 02 - 34 X 13 X 7.5 cm
MRP Rs. 1050.00 Per Set

HAMMERED WATER GLASS 
MTSW HWG - 01 - 350ml
MRP Rs. 900.00 Per Set (6pcs.of Glass)



BREAD BASKET CAPSULE
BB - 12.20 - 20 x 9.5 cm
MRP Rs. 475.00 Per Pcs.

BREAD BASKET ROUND
BB-03.18 - 18 x 5 cm - MRP Rs. 300.00 Per Pcs.
BB-03.20 - 20 x 9 cm - MRP Rs. 450.00 Per Pcs.
BB-03.22 - 22 x 12 cm - MRP Rs. 525.00 Per Pcs.

BREAD BASKET ROUND
BBH-01.17 - 17 x 5 cm - MRP Rs. 325.00 Per Pcs.
BBH-01.20 - 20 x 9 cm - MRP Rs. 425.00 Per Pcs.
BBH-01.22 - 22 x 12 cm - MRP Rs. 625.00 Per Pcs.
BB-01.17 - 17 x 5 cm - MRP Rs. 285.00 Per Pcs.
BB-01.20 - 20 x 9 cm - MRP Rs. 400.00 Per Pcs.
BB-01.22 - 22 x 12 cm - MRP Rs. 550.00 Per Pcs.

BREAD BASKET 
BB - 06.20 - 20 x 9 cm - MRP Rs. 450.00 Per Pcs.
BB - 06.22 - 22 x 12 cm - MRP Rs. 525.00 Per Pcs.

TablewareTableware
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SERVING HANDI D/W
SHDW 01 
SHDW 02
SHDW 03
SHDW 04
SHDW 05
MRP Rs. 1360 Per Kg

SAUCE PAN STEEL HANDLE
SPSH-S - MRP Rs. 430 Per Pcs
SPSH-M - MRP Rs. 550 Per Pcs
SPSH-L - MRP Rs. 650 Per Pcs

SAUCE PAN PVD HANDLE
SPTH-S - MRP Rs. 485 Per Pcs
SPTH-M - MRP Rs. 650 Per Pcs
SPTH-L - MRP Rs. 760 Per Pcs

ROUND ENTRÉE DISH
MTSW RCD 101 - 14cm
MTSW RCD 102 - 17cm

 MRP Rs. 1500 Per Kg

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH
MTSW OCD 101 - 17cm
MTSW OCD 102 - 20cm
MRP Rs. 1570 Per Kg

HANDI PLAIN S/W
SHSW 01P - MRP Rs. 250 Per Pcs
SHSW 02P - MRP Rs. 300 Per Pcs

HANDI HAMMER S/W
SHSW 01H - MRP Rs. 275 Per Pcs
SHSW 02H - MRP Rs. 350 Per Pcs



TongsTableware
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FRY PAN STEEL HANDLE
FPSH-S - MRP Rs. 360 Per Pcs
FPSH-M - MRP Rs. 530 Per Pcs
FPSH-L - MRP Rs. 715 Per Pcs

FRY PAN PVD HANDLE
FPTH-S - MRP Rs. 430 Per Pcs
FPTH-M - MRP Rs. 625 Per Pcs
FPTH-L - MRP Rs. 830 Per Pcs

SAUCE PAN LESS DEEP STEEL HANDLE
SPLDSH-S - MRP Rs. 430 Per Pcs
SPLDSH-M - MRP Rs. 550 Per Pcs
SPLDSH-L - MRP Rs. 715 Per Pcs

SAUCE PAN LESS DEEP PVD HANDLE
SPLDTH-S - MRP Rs. 550 Per Pcs
SPLDTH-M - MRP Rs. 660 Per Pcs
SPLDTH-L - MRP Rs. 850 Per Pcs

FRENCH FRIES BUCKET BLACK
FFB 01B - 9 x 9 cm MRP Rs. 400.00 Per Pcs.
FFB 02B - 11 x 11 cm MRP Rs. 450.00 Per Pcs.

BBQ WARMER 4S
BBQ 101 - 8 x 7 inch
MRP Rs. 3285.00 Per Pcs.

Tong
Utility Tong
Salad Tong
Sandwich Tong
Cake Tong
Sugar Tong



TongTong
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UTILITY TONG
MTG UT 101 - 9 inch 

MTG UT 102 - 12 inch 
MRP Rs. 210.00 Per Pcs.

MRP Rs. 260.00 Per Pcs.

UTILITY TONG W/O SPRING
MTG UT 103 - 9 inch 
MRP Rs. 110.00 Per Pcs.

UTILITY TONG 
MTG VT 101 - Green - 9 inch MRP Rs. 210/-
MTG VT 102 - Black - 9 inch 
MTG VT 103 - Red - 9 inch 

MTG VT 105 - Green - 12 inch 
MTG VT 106 - Black - 12 inch 
MTG VT 107 - Red - 12 inch 

MRP Rs. 210/-
MRP Rs. 210/-

MRP Rs. 235/-
MRP Rs. 235/-

MRP Rs. 235/-

SALAD TONG
MTG SLT 105 - 24 cm 
MRP Rs. 195.00 Per Pcs.

SALAD TONG VINYL
MTG SLT 104 V - 24 cm 
MRP Rs. 285.00 Per Pcs.

SALAD TONG VINYL
MTG SLT 103 V - 23 cm 
MRP Rs. 285.00 Per Pcs.

SALAD TONG 
(OVAL SHAPED) BLACK P.C
MTG SLT 107 (B) - 20 cm 
MRP Rs. 170.00 Per Pcs.

SALAD TONG 
(OVAL SHAPED) TITANIUM
MTG SLT 107 T - 20 cm 
MRP Rs. 350.00 Per Pcs.

SALAD TONG 
(OVAL SHAPED) 
MTG SLT 107 - 20 cm 
MRP Rs. 135.00 Per Pcs.



Tong
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SANDWICH TONG
MTG SWT 101 - 22.5 cm 
MRP Rs. 145.00 Per Pcs.

SANDWICH TONG (BLACK P.C)
MTG SWT 101 B - 22.5 cm 
MRP Rs. 180.00 Per Pcs.

SPAGHETTI TONG 
MTG SPT 101  - 24 cm 
MRP Rs. 250.00 Per Pcs.

FULKA TONG
MTG FKT 101 - 28 cm 
MRP Rs. 150.00/- Per Pcs.

Tong

SPAGHETTI TONG TITANIUM
MTG SPT 101 T - 24 cm 
MRP Rs. 450.00/- Per Pcs.

SUGAR TONG
MTG SGT 102 - 11 cm 
MRP Rs. 60.00/- Per Pcs.

ICE TONG VINYL
MTG ICT 106 V - 17 cm 
MRP Rs. 170.00 Per Pcs.

ICE TONG
MTG ICT 102 - 12.5 cm 
MRP Rs. 85.00 Per Pcs.
MTG ICT 102 Big - 15 cm 
MRP Rs. 105.00 Per Pcs.

ICE TONG
MTG ICT 101 - 18 cm 
MRP Rs. 115.00 Per Pcs.
MTG ICT 101 L - 13 cm 
MRP Rs. 60.00 Per Pcs.

CAKE TONG
MTG CKT 101 - 22 cm 
MRP Rs. 145.00 Per Pcs.

CAKE TONG (BLACK P.C) 
MTG CKT 101 B - 22.5 cm 
MRP Rs. 180.00 Per Pcs.



Kitchen ToolKitchen Tools
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SIGMA KITCHEN TOOL SET

FROST KITCHEN TOOL SET

PIPE HANDLE

Sigma 1 No
Sigma 1 No
Sigma 1 No
Sigma 2 No
Sigma 2 No
Sigma 2 No
Sigma 3 No
Sigma 3 No
Sigma 3 No
Sigma 3 No
Sigma 3 No
Sigma 3 No
Sigma 3 No
Sigma 4 No
Sigma 4 No
Sigma 4 No
Sigma 4 No
Sigma 4 No
Sigma 4 No
Sigma 4 No
Sigma 4 No
Sigma 5 No
Sigma 5 No
Sigma 5 No
Sigma 5 No
Sigma 5 No
Sigma 5 No
Sigma 5 No
Sigma 6 No
Sigma 6 No
Sigma 6 No
Sigma 6 No
Sigma 6 No
Sigma 6 No
Sigma 6 No

CODE PRODUCT SIZE
(In Inch)

Price
(Per Pcs.)

Basting Spoon
Ladle

Oval Spoon
Basting Spoon

Ladle
Oval Spoon

Basting Spoon
Ladle

Oval Spoon
Solid Turner 

Slotted Turner
Square Spoon

Skimmer
Basting Spoon

Ladle
Oval Spoon
Solid Turner 

Slotted Turner
Square Spoon

Skimmer
Rice Server

Basting Spoon
Ladle

Oval Spoon
Solid Turner 

Slotted Turner
Square Spoon

Skimmer
Basting Spoon

Ladle
Oval Spoon
Solid Turner 

Slotted Turner
Square Spoon

Skimmer

6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
9
9 
9
9 
9 
9 
9

11
11 
11 
11 
11 
11
11
11 
12 
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

70/-
70/-
70/-
75/-
75/-
75/-

100/-
100/-
100/-
100/-
100/-
100/-
100/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
135/-
135/-
135/-
135/-
135/-
135/-
135/-
160/-
160/-
160/-
160/-
160/-
160/-
160/-

Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle
Pipe Handle

CODE PRODUCT SIZE
(In Inch)

Price
(Per Pcs.)

Basting Spoon 
Ladle

Oval Spoon
Cake Server

Basting Spoon
Basting Spoon Perf

Turner 
Turner Slotted 

Skimmer
Noodle 
Ladle

Skim Ladle
Dosa Ladle

9
9
9 

11 
13 
13 
13
13
13
13
13
13
11 

155/-
155/-
155/-
155/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
200/-

Frost Tool
Frost Tool
Frost Tool
Frost Tool
Frost Tool
Frost Tool
Frost Tool
Frost Tool

CODE PRODUCT SIZE
(In Inch)

Price
(Per Pcs.)

Basting Spoon 
Ladle

Cake Server
Basting Spoon

Basting Spoon Perf
Turner Slotted

Skimmer
Ladle

10 
10 
10 
13 
13 
13 
13
13 

100/-
100/-
100/-
175/-
175/-
175/-
175/-
175/-

Kitchen Tools

Kitchen Tools
Whisk



Kitchen ToolKitchen Tools
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DUAL TONE DOSA LADLE

NYLON KITCHEN TOOL SET

MKT KT 501
MKT KT 502
MKT KT 503
MKT KT 504
MKT KT 505
MKT KT 506

CODE PRODUCT SIZE
(In cm)

Price
(Per Pcs.)

Laddle
Solid Basting Spoon
Perf. Basting Spoon

Slotted Turner
Skimmer
Masher

32 
32 
32 
33 
34 
26 

150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-

WIRE SKIMMER (BLACK HANDLE)

MWW WS 401
MWW WS 402
MWW WS 403

CODE PRODUCT SIZE
(In cm)

Price
(Per Pcs.)

Small
Medium

Large

14
16
18

350/-
375/-
400/-

WIRE SKIMMER (SPIDER)

MWW WS 201
MWW WS 202
MWW WS 203

CODE PRODUCT SIZE
(In cm)

Price
(Per Pcs.)

Small
Medium

Large

14
16
18

325/-
350/-
375/-

DOSA TURNER

MT&S DTR 101 A
MT&S DTR 101
MT&S DTR 102
MT&S DTR 103

CODE PRODUCT SIZE
(In cm)

Price
(Per Pcs.)

Small
Medium

Large
Extra Large

31
35.5
37.5
41

175/-
185/-
210/-
230/-

MKT DLD 102 - 11inch - Rs. 205/-Per Pcs.

ROTARY WHISK
MCH RWS 102 - 33cm - Rs. 135/-Per Pcs.

4 IN 1 GRATER
MCH 4 IN 1 GR 101 - 6inch - Rs. 225/-Per Pcs.

4 IN 1 GRATER
MCH 4 IN 1 GR 102 - 8.7 X 4" - Rs. 450/-Per Pcs.

WHISK COLORS
MCH WSK 302 - 10inch - Rs. 125/-Per Pcs.
MCH WSK 303 - 12inch - Rs. 150/-Per Pcs.

WHISK

MCH WSK 101 A
MCH WSK 101
MCH WSK 101 L
MCH WSK 102
MCH WSK 102 L
MCH WSK 103
MCH WSK 104
MCH WSK 105
MCH WSK 106

CODE SIZE
(In Inch)

Price
(Per Pcs.)

8
10 
10
12
12
14
16
18
20

110/-
200/-
140/-
220/-
170/-
240/-
260/-
280/-
300/-



Kitchen ToolKitchen Tools
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POTATO RICER
1 Ricing Disc - MKT MR 103 - 24cm - Rs. 450/-Per Pcs.
3 Ricing Disc - MKT MR 104 - 24cm - Rs. 550/-Per Pcs.

PL. HANDLE GRATER
MCH PHGR 103 - 25 cm 
MRP Rs. 215/-Per Pcs.

CHEESE GRATER PL. HANDLE
MCH CGR 103 - 26 cm 
MRP Rs. 100/-Per Pcs.

GRATER SMALL HOLE
MCH RGR 101 - 26 cm 
MRP Rs. 165/-Per Pcs.

GRATER BIG HOLE
MCH RGR 102 - 26 cm 
MRP Rs. 165/-Per Pcs.

GRATER BOTH HOLE
MCH RGR 103 - 26 cm 
MRP Rs. 165/-Per Pcs.

POTATO MASHER
MKT MR 105 L - 26 cm 
MRP Rs. 185/-Per Pcs.

WIRE HANDLE GRATER

MCH WHGR 101
MCH WHGR 102
MCH WHGR 103

CODE SIZE
(In cm)

Price
(Per Pcs.)

20.5
27

32.5

75/-
110/-
125/-

SILICON SS HANDLE SET
Spatulla - MCH SP 102 -
Brush - MCH SB 102 - 26cm - MRP Rs. 160/-Per Pcs.

 27cm - MRP Rs. 190/-Per Pcs.

CHEESE GRATER BLACK
MCH CGR 102 B - 26 cm 
MRP Rs. 160/-Per Pcs.

CHEESE GRATER
MCH CGR 102 - 26 cm 
MRP Rs. 160/-Per Pcs.

OVAL PIPE MASHER
MKT MR 102 - 25 cm 
MRP Rs. 215/-Per Pcs.



Kitchen ToolKitchen Tools
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FLOUR STRAINER
MWW FST 101 - 17cm - Rs. 200/- Per Pcs.
MWW FST 102 - 19cm - Rs. 250/- Per Pcs.
MWW FST 103 - 21cm - Rs. 300/- Per Pcs.

SINK STRAINER
MWW SKS 101 - 7.5cm - MRP Rs. 80/- Per Pcs.
MWW SKS 102 - 11cm - MRP Rs. 120/- Per Pcs.

MEASURING CUP
MCH MC 103 - 60 ML / 80 ML / 125 ML / 250 ML
MRP Rs. 325/- Set

MEASURING CUP
MCH MC 103 L - 60 ML / 80 ML / 125 ML / 250 ML
MRP Rs. 225/- Set

MEASURING SPOON
MCH MS 101 - 1.25 ML / 2.50 ML / 5.0 ML / 15.0 ML
MRP Rs. 150/- Set

KITCHEN PEELER
MKS KPL 102 - 17cm 
MRP Rs. 65/- Per Pcs.

PEELER
MCH PLR 104 - 14cm  
MRP Rs. 90/- Per Pcs.

TEA STRAINER/CONICAL
MWW TST 101/301 - 7.5 cm - Rs. 80/- Per Pcs. 
MWW TST 102/302 - 9 cm - Rs. 100/- Per Pcs.
MWW TST 103/303 - 10.5 cm - Rs. 115/- Per Pcs.
MWW TST 104/304 - 12 cm - Rs. 125/- Per Pcs.

SILICON PL HANDLE SET
Spatulla - MCH SP 101 -
Brush - MCH SB 101 - 9inch - MRP Rs. 100/-Per Pcs.

 10inch - MRP Rs. 125/-Per Pcs.

PEELER
MCH PLR 107 - 18cm 
MRP Rs. 85/-Per Pcs.

MEASURING CUP PVD
MCH MC 103 T - 60 ML / 80 ML / 125 ML / 250 ML
MRP Rs. 675/- Set



Kitchen ToolKitchen Tools
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LEMON SQUEEZER LSQ PLASTIC
MCH LSQ 104 - 25cm - Rs. 175/-Per Pcs.

LEMON SQUEEZER STEEL CASTING
MCH LSQ 105 - 20.5cm - Rs. 800/-Per Pcs.

PIZZA CUTTER
MCH PZC 107 R - 19cm - Rs. 100/-Per Pcs.
MCH PZC 107 G - 19cm - Rs. 100/-Per Pcs.
 

PIZZA CUTTER
MCH PZC 103 R - 9cm - Rs. 125/-Per Pcs.
MCH PZC 103 G - 9cm - Rs. 125/-Per Pcs.

GARLIC PRESS
MCH GPR 101 - 20cm - Rs. 400/-Per Pcs.

LEMON SQUEEZER STEEL HANDLE
MCH LSQ 101 - 20.5cm - Rs. 350/-Per Pcs.

ROUND HANDLE SCRAPER
MT&S SCR 103 - 15 X 11.5cm - Rs. 185/-Per Pcs.

LEMON SQUEEZER VINYL HANDLE
MCH LSQ 102 - 20.5cm - Rs. 400/-Per Pcs.

LEMON SQUEEZER ALUMINIUM HANDLE 
(COLOUR)
MCH LSQ 103 - 20cm - Rs. 400/-Per Pcs.

PIZZA LIFTER
MT&S PZLFT 101 - 13 X 6.5inch - Rs. 500/-Per Pcs.

PLASTIC HANDLE SCRAPER V SHAPE
MT&S SCR 101 - 12cm
MRP Rs. 200/- Per Pcs.

WIRE GRIPPER 
Red - MCH PKD 101 
Red - MCH PKD 102 - 25cm - Rs. 240/- Per Pcs.
Black - MCH PKD 103 - 20cm - Rs. 220/- Per Pcs.
Black - MCH PKD 104 - 25cm - Rs. 240/- Per Pcs.

- 20cm - Rs. 220/- Per Pcs.
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TEA SUGAR JAR CAPSULE
TEA SUGAR 102 - 9cm X 13cm - Rs. 825/-Per Set

TEA SUGAR SQUARE SS
TEA SUGAR 104 - 10x10x12cm - Rs. 1600/-Per Set

TEA SUGAR JAR LANCER
TEA SUGAR 103 - 9cm X 15cm - Rs. 900/-Per Set

TEA SUGAR SQUARE COPPER PLATED
TEA SUGAR 104 T - 10x10x12cm - Rs. 2000/-Per Set

ICE CREAM SCOOP SS HANDLE
MCH IS 301 - 45ml. - 21.5cm - Rs. 400/-Per Pcs.
MCH IS 302 - 55ml. - 21.5cm - Rs. 425/-Per Pcs.
 

TEA SUGAR JAR ROUND (BLACK)
TEA SUGAR 101 B - 9.5cm X 13cm - Rs. 525/-Per Set

TEA SUGAR TRIANGLE SS
TEA SUGAR 105 - 11x11x12cm - Rs. 1600/-Per Set

TEA SUGAR TRIANGLE COPPER PLATED
TEA SUGAR 105 T - 11x11x12cm - Rs. 2000/-Per Set

TEA SUGAR JAR ROUND SS
TEA SUGAR 101 - 9.5cm X 13cm - Rs. 525/-Per Set

ICE CREAM SCOOP ROUND HANDLE RED
MCH IS 201 - 20.5cm - Rs. 350/-Per Pcs.

ICE CREAM SCOOP BLACK HANDLE
MCH IS 101 - 20.5cm - Rs. 200/-Per Pcs.
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Ice Bucket
Opener
Peg Measure
Conical Strainer

OVAL SHAPED
BOTTLE OPENER 
MCH BO 103 - 17cm - Rs. 140/-Per Pcs.
MCH BO 105 - 13cm - Rs. 120/-Per Pcs.

PEG MSR ROD HANDLE
PMRH-02 Rod Handle - 30/60ml 
Rs. 300/-Per Pcs.
PMRH-02T PVD Handle - 30/60ml 
Rs. 550/-Per Pcs.

BOTTLE OPENER 
WITH TIN CUTTER  
MCH BO 107 - 16cm 
Rs. 150/-Per Pcs.

BOTTLE OPENER 
ROD HANDLE  
MCH BO 108 - 19cm 
Rs. 220/-Per Pcs.

ICE BUCKET BLACK RING WITH ICE TONG 
IB - 04 Black - 1.5 Ltr.
MRP Rs. 1275/- Per Pcs

CONICAL STRAINER  
MWW TST 301 - 7.5cm
Rs. 80/-Per Pcs.

PEG MEASURE 
PM - 01 30/60 ML MRP 100/- Per Pcs.

PEG MEASURE TITANIUM  
PM - 01 T 30/60 ML MRP 215/- Per Pcs.


